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1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1118
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124

1125

10

11

12

13-

14
15
16
17
18

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

to cure {an iliness}
to cut {hair)

to dig up (root crops)
to dye (cloth)

to gamble

to graze (the cattle)
to grind (grain)

to guard

to harvest

to irrigate {crops)

to judge

to lend

to measure {volume)
to mend (a shoe}

to milk {a cow)

to nurse (feed a baby)

to plant {roots or cuttings)

to polish

to reap (grain)

to recite (a poem or legend)

to rob

torule

to serve ( a master)
to sew

to shave

to slaughter
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