1100	8	to cure (an illness)	इलाज करना
1101	9	to cut (hair)	बाल काटना
1102	10	to dig up (root crops)	खोदना
1103	11	to dye (cloth)	कपड़ा रंगना
1104	12	to gamble	जुआ खेलना
1105	13	to graze (the cattle)	चराना, घास खाना
1106	14	to grind (grain)	चक्की पीसना
1107	15	to guard	चौकीदारी करना, रखवाली करना
1108	16	to harvest	फसल कटाई करना
1109	17	to irrigate (crops)	सींचना
1110	18	to judge	न्याय करना
1111	19	to lend	ऊधार देना
1112	20	to measure (volume)	मापना, तौलना
1113	21	to mend (a shoe)	जूता मरम्मत करना
1114	22	to milk (a cow)	(दूध) दुहना
1115	23	to nurse (feed a baby)	लालन करना
1116	24	to plant (roots or cuttings)	पेड़ लगाना
1117	25	to polish	चमकाना
1118	26	to reap (grain)	फसल काटना
1119	27	to recite (a poem or legend)	कबिता पाठ करना
1120	28	to rob	डाका डालना, लूटना
1121	29	to rule	शासन करना
1122	30	to serve (a master)	सेवा करना, नौकरी करना
1123	31	to sew	सिलाई करना
1124	32	to shave	ढाड़ी बनाना
1125	33	to slaughter	हत्या करना, संहार करना